
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
143470/9 Antognozzi, Patricia 113 A 3 G
138865/3 Chaves, Daiana Micaela 491 A 2 G
138087/3 Salinas Dithurbide, Milagros 516 A 3 G
138926/8 Bracco, Juan Agustín 538 P 3 G
149252/7 Oggero Steiner, David Mateo 555 A 1 T
132424/3 ESPINDOLA, FABIAN EZEQUIEL 646 A 3 G
145004/4 GOMEZ, NANCY LORENA 743 A 3 G
128753/0 Ayala, Guadalupe 1033 A 3 G
135323/2 Calderon, Lucia 1164 A 3 G
142169/3 Doñate Maye, Rocío Macarena 1405 P 2 G
133559/3 Arce Armendariz, Malena 1569 A 3 G
113925/4 Hernandez, MARIANO 1610 P 1 T
138943/9 Biagioni, Sabrina 1697 P 2 G
130891/0 Saldarriaga Reynoso, Macarena Belén 1988 A 1 T
120498/8 Centurelli, Natalia Lorena 2057 A 3 G
141340/1 Quiroga González, Catalina 2162 P 3 G
138385/0 Carrizo, Oriana 2219 P 3 G
138487/6 Brignoni, Giovanni 2985 A 1 T
115997/1 Vignale, Agustina Noelia 3116 A 1 T
137893/3 Arbini, Renata Lucia 3316 A 3 G
137266/9 Bardi, Julio Bernabe 3885 P 2 G
138546/0 Amieva, Luna 3965 P 3 G
120666/7 Rost, Juan Manuel 4548 P 3 G
060949/7 MAYA, Masculino 4658 A 1 T
118279/8 Frias, Pablo Leonel 5345 A 3 G
141927/4 Sempolis Fernández, Adela Macarena 5811 A 3 G
142988/3 Trofino, Romina 6073 A 3 G
141129/0 Picchi, Isabella 6456 A 3 G
141179/1 Hernández, Camila Daiana 6790 P 3 G
127488/7 Radboone Collovati, Leonardo Adriano 7108 P 2 G
141504/3 Mangani, Candela Paz 7293 P 3 G
139029/6 Calvi, Joaquin 7296 P 2 G
138693/1 Gamarra, Pablo David 7380 A 1 T
142561/7 Farinelli, Juan Alfredo 7508 P 3 G
131566/3 Castorina, Rocío 7748 A 2 G
141788/1 Cáceres, Ianina Miranda 7889 P 3 G
134335/2 Polo, Emilio Miguel 8083 A 3 G
135443/9 Atienzo, Florencia Magali 8178 P 3 G
131614/3 Rojas, Brian Caleb 8920 A 2 G
128293/1 Colombo, Maria Del Pilar 9186 A 3 G
111908/2 Disciullo, Alejandro Francisco 9597 A 2 G
137268/2 Pereyra, Thomas Sebastian 9665 A 2 G
144665/4 PALAVECINO ZEBALLOS, Ainara Mailen 9693 P 3 G
121041/1 Gomez Morano, Lucas Tomas 9712 P 2 G
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127388/4 Poque, Pablo Martin 262 P 2 G
138771/7 Iribarren, Joaquin 864 P 3 G
135800/1 Serrani, Estefania Daniela 909 P 1 T
132197/2 Hernández, Pilar 913 P 4 G
141066/2 Barinaga, Valentina 1105 P 3 G
135073/3 Perazzo, Valentina 1400 P 1 T
137822/6 Mascione, Milagros Nahir 1534 P 1 T
144400/9 GARCIA, MARTIN 2517 P 4 G
138673/6 Rodríguez, Lucía Melina 2524 A 2 G
124391/5 Rodriguez, Heber Amado 2668 A 1 T
140031/5 Damiani Sanchez, Felipe 3217 A 3 G
129629/0 Varela, Daiana Gisela 3463 A 1 T
126393/6 Ramirez, Eliana Judit 4243 A 2 G
132787/9 Piñeyro, Micaela Abril 4497 A 3 G
141106/2 Kounio, Agustina Soledad 4604 P 4 G
141111/9 Salgueiro, Agustina 4808 P 4 G
115224/8 Palacio, Rocio Viviana 5085 P 3 G
138438/6 Pizarro, Angeles Micaela 5142 A 2 G
144221/7 Starna, Lucio 6207 A 2 G
133743/1 Depaoli, Andrea Rosana 6239 A 5 G
133704/3 Marquina Cuzco, Harold Hernan 6537 A 2 G
132866/8 Bordoy, Lucia Antonella 6660 P 2 G
124876/3 Quinteros, Silvina Soledad 6822 A 3 G
135090/4 Percudani, Selene 7312 P 3 G
131102/2 Salina, Carolina Valeria 7468 A 2 G
135921/0 Sanabria, Tamara Giselle 7525 A 2 G
090684/7 CANAVESI, GASTON ANIBAL 8045 A 2 G
138312/2 Aguilar Verona, Paul Edgar Segundo 8057 A 3 G
137967/4 Polidoro, Angelo 8810 P 3 G
103962/4 Balbuena, Lorena Romina 9333 A 3 G
130334/3 Martínez Fernández, Daniela de la Caridad 9639 P 2 G
128588/5 Montagna, Brenda Nahir 9666 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
139033/2 Blanes, Justo 85 A 3 G
121192/7 Figueroa, Nadia Tamara 1666 A 2 G
100048/3 ALCARAZ, MARIA TERESA 3070 A 3 G
137870/5 Niggli, Camila 4493 P 3 G
141042/3 Soldá, Santiago 6684 A 4 G
145185/6 Zambano, Chiara 7640 A 2 G
139509/8 Latasa, Bautista 8214 A 3 G
126920/8 Sosa, Yesica Edith 8935 A 2 G
141346/7 Naipauer, Ignacio Alejandro 9545 P 4 G
130935/4 Torres Viveros, Antonela Beatriz 9893 A 1 T
141284/0 Perez Escobar, Julio Fernando 9991 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
137865/9 Ciancaglini, Antonella Teresa 91 A 1 M
138516/3 Gonzalez, Damian Enrique 178 A 1 P
141409/5 Casamayou, Felisa Catalina 551 A 2 G
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133677/9 Violini, Felipe 708 A 2 G
129063/3 Paredes Fredes, Karen Marlene 886 A 2 G
141067/3 Nucilli, Sofia 1060 A 2 G
137904/7 Aranda, Mariana Antonella 1170 A 2 G
132659/2 Barletta, María Sol 1488 A 3 G
133713/4 Fonseca Vallone, Valentín 1782 P 2 G
148246/6 Fistarol Acuña, Yazmín 1807 A 3 G
137866/0 Heidenreich, Nerina Anahí 2105 A 3 G
141457/4 Piñero, Iara Soledad 2159 P 3 G
145979/4 Cabezas Carpintero, Erika Eliana 2200 A 2 G
138956/5 Marizza Rossi, María Valentina 2285 P 3 G
137902/5 Gonzalez, Martina 2804 P 3 G
132808/6 Di Leo, Mauro Ivan 2911 A 3 G
138092/9 Gaseli Rozados, Juan Pablo 3389 A 3 G
125564/3 Cardenas Muller, Pablo Andres 3555 A 2 G
130504/3 Canale, Melina Belen 3620 A 2 G
141218/0 Capparelli, Facundo 4511 A 3 G
138251/7 Diaz, Ariana 4668 P 3 G
141733/5 Gomez, Ignacio Gabriel 4742 A 2 G
141966/2 Alcaraz Giampieri, Daniela 6160 A 2 G
122972/3 Cisneros, Rodrigo 6174 A 2 G
148653/7 Magi, Nicolás 6195 A 3 G
138361/2 Martinez, Zoe Mirella 6205 P 3 G
135155/4 Gil, Marta Maria Belen 6323 A 2 G
103519/7 CORONELLO, ANABELA ELIZABETH 6911 P 3 G
138531/2 Sosa, Magali Belen 6943 A 3 G
096829/3 GRELA, MARCOS SALVADOR 6962 P 2 G
135015/2 Tedesco, Gregorio 7025 A 2 G
145841/6 Urretabizkaya, Malena 7334 A 3 G
135582/0 Rebollo, Joaquin Emanuel 7396 A 2 G
137862/5 Zabaljauregui, Agostina 7688 A 3 G
145473/1 Costanzi, giuliana 7865 P 3 G
142606/3 García, María Fe 7974 P 1 P
106445/9 Romero, Julio  Andres 8049 A 1 E
141231/7 Patri, Lihuen Ailin 8896 A 2 G
128714/2 Grange, Alejandra Anabel 8940 A 2 G
139231/6 Pache, Camila Aylen 9014 A 2 G
130419/8 Laterza Armella, Florencia 9126 A 2 G
135384/6 Fenizi, María Belén 9202 A 2 G
135925/3 Chiesa, Valentina Ines 9939 A 1 T
135230/7 Baez, Katherine Marlen 9987 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138237/8 Lopazzo, Julian 68 A 2 G
118516/2 Riveros, Maria Graciela 178 A 3 G
128756/2 Vargas Aranibar, Alejandra Soledad 232 A 2 G
139364/0 Puente, Maria Lucia 239 A 2 G
137929/7 Esteban, Delfina 253 A 2 G
137901/4 Jofre, Micaela Sabrina 426 A 1 M
135058/4 Recalde, Martina Belen 627 A 1 P
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085936/5 MAIDANA MARQUEZ, Marina 946 P 2 G
144214/9 Ojeda, Camila 1101 P 3 G
141417/5 Lamanna, Francisco 1142 A 3 G
128663/9 Mansilla, Sofia Mariana 1286 P 3 G
142170/5 Arriaga, Julieta Magali 1365 P 3 G
124152/0 Villegas Fernández, Naiara Eliana 1590 A 2 G
132126/5 Coudannes, Guillermo Nicolás 1764 A 3 G
142342/8 Cenizo, Santiago Fabian 1890 A 3 G
139508/8 CARRERO, MICAELA SOLEDAD 1934 P 3 G
135193/1 Marozzi, Melany María Jose 1995 P 3 G
146273/9 Burgos, Mario Gustavo 2380 A 1 T
133892/4 Santiago, Lucas Nahuel 2516 P 3 G
141040/1 Cortes, Valentina Aylen 2610 P 3 G
088307/3 BERDASCO, PABLO ARIEL 2766 A 1 T
128817/8 Caceres, Fernanda Daniela 2951 A 1 T
132344/4 Mansilla, Ana 2974 A 1 T
136642/0 Pacheco, Felipe 3126 P 3 G
136750/3 Muntian, Guillermina Lucia 3387 A 2 G
139940/1 ECHEVERRIA, GUSTAVO FEDERICO 3531 P 3 G
138400/1 Marchi, Camila 3537 A 3 G
141412/0 Landa, Iara 4233 P 1 P
124999/4 GUTIERREZ, MARIA PAULA 5233 P 3 G
086735/2 VEGA, Eduardo 5300 A 2 G
135886/5 Fernandez, Aimara Naiquen 5598 P 3 G
133820/6 San Sebastian, Isidro 5829 P 3 G
102053/8 Storani, María Elena 6316 A 1 P
126387/9 Herrera, Luis Dario 6432 A 2 G
131076/9 ROLDAN, JUAN EMILIANO 6513 A 3 G
144482/8 Nielsen, Nazarena 6800 A 2 G
115910/5 Galardo, Maria Florencia 6825 A 2 G
132641/1 Mendiburu, Carlos 7017 A 3 G
144365/4 Latrubesse, Agustín 7077 A 2 G
138422/8 Crédico, Valentin 7443 P 1 T
138180/9 Gorgoglione Carricaburu, Rafaela Abril 8077 A 2 G
129403/3 WOOLEY, CINTIA ELIZABETH 8357 A 1 T
120726/1 Kloster, Devlinc 8391 A 2 G
138301/9 Vicente, Lourdes 8709 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
130750/7 Gimenez Molina, Camila Fernanda 1555 A 3 G
135148/5 Espada, Vanina Juliana 1751 P 1 T
132835/0 Vivier, Lucas Gabriel 1853 P 1 T
142034/7 Loreto, Mateo 2721 P 4 G
142675/7 Raimundi, Bautista 7392 P 5 G
124447/4 Alfano, Manuel 8200 A 4 G
135999/4 Maldonado  Franco, Celeste Aldana 8829 P 2 G
139249/7 Castillo Moran, Kiara Mailen 8931 A 3 G
124081/3 Kaisser, Sabrina Belén 9313 A 2 G
141954/7 Gorosito Galvan, Zoe 9370 P 2 G
144554/7 Santillan, Ludmila 9740 A 5 G
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Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
135548/9 Olivera, Ramiro Samuel 111 A 3 G
142639/2 Miguez, Morella Magalí 560 A 3 G
145359/1 Picco, Constanza 811 A 3 G
132846/3 Leyton Abarca, Maritza Soledad 857 A 2 G
141198/4 Cardoso, Santiago 967 P 1 T
093029/3 Bisso, Miguel Angel 1257 P 3 G
144839/8 Ayllon, Lourdes 3287 A 5 G
144151/1 Barrios, Josefina 3730 A 4 G
141759/6 Bisso, Gabriel Octavio 3747 A 4 G
138629/1 Toppazzini Cordoba, Juana 3760 A 3 G
138086/2 Diez, Daniela Azul 4335 A 2 G
102656/2 RICHIERI, NICOLAS ALBOR 4733 A 1 T
120258/3 Di Placido, Juan Pablo 4754 P 2 G
130722/2 Orihuela, Rocio Belén 4904 A 1 T
149756/8 Bruera, Camila 4952 A 3 G
143435/6 Angulo Cejas, Sergio Emmanuel 5449 A 1 T
141571/5 Leskiw, Katerina Amanda 5698 P 1 P
138515/2 Torres, Antonio 5854 P 2 G
136861/0 Vilches, Francisco 6756 P 1 T
128231/6 Rindfleich, Santiago Tomas 7011 P 1 T
141185/8 Di Bella, Sofia 7521 P 3 G
133567/2 Ceretti, Micaela 7815 A 1 T
142444/3 Arriagada, Juan De La Cruz 8009 A 3 G
130305/8 Struffolino, María Fernanda 8696 P 2 G
145333/9 Lopez, Camila 8949 P 3 G
140294/8 Arzan, Marcos Antonio 9577 P 3 G
116865/3 Sanchez, Myriam Graciela 9602 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
123972/7 Flores, Carolina Belen 60 P 1 T
120619/8 Matarazzo, María Elena 1231 A 3 G
098414/0 PRINGLES, LAURA ESTHER 1278 A 1 T
141245/3 Kucic, Santiago Leonel 1734 A 4 G
102764/5 D'Alfonso, Valeria Analia 1979 P 1 T
145404/7 Miquelini, Luz 2530 P 1 T
134362/5 Ortiz Rabasa, Tomas Antonio 2885 P 3 G
119946/7 Griffo, Juan Martín 3375 A 1 T
124743/0 SALAS, MAYRA GABRIELA 3469 A 3 G
145036/3 Alvarez Arillo, Milagros 3986 A 4 G
148189/4 Peralta, Santiago 4144 A 3 G
134949/8 Cardozo, Nelson Rafael 4486 A 1 E
139516/8 Seoane, Daniela Vanesa 5297 A 3 G
146994/8 Muto Varela, Josefina 6053 A 2 G
144315/3 Andrade Gorríz, Constanza 6389 P 2 G
143926/1 MICUCCI, JULIO FRANCO 6893 A 1 E
141717/6 Larroude, Bernardina 7441 A 3 G
097934/7 GONZALEZ, juan Manuel 7814 P 5 G
122806/8 Vera, Zulma Elizabeth 7913 A 1 T
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138751/3 Chanampa, Camila Rocio 7995 A 3 G
145702/5 Torillo, Maria Pia 8113 A 4 G
090950/6 Irrazabal, Nelson Fabian 9204 A 2 G
136733/2 Crespo, Lucila Celeste 9407 A 3 G
131629/1 Federicci, Yesica Abigail 9909 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
128577/1 Coronel, Juan Marcelo 495 A 3 G
130386/7 Robles, Diana Anabella 527 A 2 G
140506/1 Berdesegar, Daniela Lujan 1009 A 2 G
127566/4 Saldivia Valenzuela, Vivian Alejandra 1123 A 1 T
141601/3 Ibarrolaza, Felipe 1130 P 3 G
141514/6 Fernandez Steding, Candela 1892 A 4 G
137848/7 Albarracin, Romina Lujan 2060 A 3 G
137022/9 Mac Donnell, Sofia 2358 A 1 P
142277/6 Feller Miron, Thiago 3195 P 4 G
135878/5 Lombardo, Serena 3224 A 1 T
132138/0 Nocetti, Lourdes 3374 A 3 G
138470/6 DE SENA, NAYARIT JULIANA ELIZABET 3401 A 1 P
135292/3 Lareu, Valentina 4015 A 2 G
140893/7 Torcello, Ayelen Sofia 4101 A 1 T
103706/9 NORIEGA, NOEMI ELISABET 4215 A 3 G
122720/3 Vena, Aylen Gisella 4480 P 1 T
119583/8 JIMENEZ, MARIA CECILIA 5427 A 3 G
142082/7 Camusso, Juan Ignacio 5893 P 5 G
126964/0 AGUERRE, JUAN PABLO 6001 P 2 G
128959/2 Godoy, Maria Belen 6059 A 3 G
121242/9 Spotti, Axel Emmanuel 6107 P 3 G
141949/1 Rivera Reynoso, Caín Jonás 6354 P 3 G
141059/3 Paolini, Lucio 6678 P 5 G
144500/2 Buggé, Juan Ignacio 7590 A 3 G
131979/1 Builer, Melany Micaela 7732 A 1 T
130830/5 Piazza Centurión, Yanet Lorena 7817 A 3 G
122886/6 MORENO, MARTHA MABEL 8029 A 2 G
090404/3 Ganini, Luciana María 8215 A 1 T
131526/4 Lorenti, Natalí 9781 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
144501/4 Maluendez, Juan 8 A 2 G
139456/3 ULLUA, FEDERICO NICOLAS 14 P 2 G
132527/9 Palazzesi, Juan Bautista 82 A 2 G
141061/6 Veronesi, Donatella 142 P 2 G
141311/6 Milewski, Sofía 236 A 2 G
145241/6 Conde, Justo 249 A 2 G
145712/8 Rodriguez, Sabina 409 A 2 G
144599/2 Ortiz, Josefina 421 P 2 G
135117/7 Yeman Corbelli, Amparo Micaela 472 A 1 T
132598/6 Utrero, María Sol 505 A 2 G
134451/5 WASIUKIEVICH, GLORIA 510 A 2 G
138459/1 Rodriguez Olivera, Sofía 520 A 1 T
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136695/3 Acevedo, María Lucía 669 P 1 T
141197/3 Arin, Luz Maia 684 P 2 G
145359/1 Picco, Constanza 811 A 2 G
141867/0 Prediger, Melanie 858 A 1 T
141475/6 Insua, Sofía Aylen 901 A 2 G
132812/2 Balinzo, Ornella 1017 A 2 G
141601/3 Ibarrolaza, Felipe 1130 A 2 G
135323/2 Calderon, Lucia 1164 A 1 T
141150/7 PASCAL, NAOMI 1249 A 1 P
132586/1 Lizarralde, Ignacio Aldo 1305 A 2 G
141485/8 Weisse Enrique, Manuela 1384 A 2 G
144212/6 Somoza, Abril 1409 P 2 G
133431/6 Garay, Octavio Francisco 1575 A 2 G
144922/2 Biagioni, Maria Sol 1815 A 2 G
147156/9 Audagno, Juan Carlos 1974 A 2 G
148233/0 Rosas, Gianluca 2086 P 2 G
132601/2 Miyazato, Belen 2364 P 2 G
139984/3 RADICE, GABRIEL JUAN 3097 A 1 T
138666/8 Barco, Lucía Victoria 3412 A 1 P
143424/3 Guerello Avico, María Agustina 3585 A 1 T
138629/1 Toppazzini Cordoba, Juana 3760 P 1 P
141551/1 Sosa Congett, Valentina 3814 P 1 T
147765/1 Sancho Massey, Eugenia 3980 P 1 P
134793/6 Bondoni, Lucía Noel 3995 P 1 P
138251/7 Diaz, Ariana 4668 P 1 T
135021/0 ARBELO MENGOCHEA, CAMILA 5738 A 1 T
142311/0 Mazzini  Regis, Julieta Martina 6054 A 1 T
145660/3 Bontempo, Carola 6478 A 1 T
145471/0 Lammle, Sofia 6510 P 1 T
140442/2 Lamiño, Federico Tomas 7260 A 1 M
136648/6 Timon, Evaristo 7669 A 1 T
141125/5 Zamponi, Pilar 7935 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
132254/3 Da Rosa, Jessica Katherine 42 P 2 G
138274/3 Mendoza Alcantara, Luz Milagros 365 P 2 G
141219/1 Leiva, Quimey Florencia 758 A 2 G
148565/8 Piñanelli, Pilar 768 P 2 G
141155/2 Puntin, Maria Celeste 875 P 2 G
145235/8 Rusconi, Pilar 1078 A 1 P
143900/1 Rodriguez, Facundo Emmanuel 1090 A 1 E
138798/0 Olea, Mora Oriana 1526 P 1 P
141802/1 Bührle García, Candela 1753 A 1 T
148246/6 Fistarol Acuña, Yazmín 1807 A 2 G
121135/7 Pulido Fernández, Angela Janeth 1986 P 2 G
137848/7 Albarracin, Romina Lujan 2060 A 1 T
133094/9 De Antoni, Sofia 2332 A 2 G
133101/0 Orellana, Daniela Rocio 2388 A 2 G
135992/6 Pelynio, Sebastian 2601 A 2 G
138380/5 Gelves, Jeremias Eduardo 2748 A 2 G
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134362/5 Ortiz Rabasa, Tomas Antonio 2885 A 1 T
132808/6 Di Leo, Mauro Ivan 2911 P 1 T
149229/8 Echarri, Christian Alexis 2961 A 2 G
147555/2 De Cicco, Matias 3152 A 1 E
144839/8 Ayllon, Lourdes 3287 A 1 T
139940/1 ECHEVERRIA, GUSTAVO FEDERICO 3531 A 2 G
135276/3 Martinez, Luciano Alexis 3640 A 1 T
132678/5 Axat, Juana 3897 A 2 G
144141/8 Lopez, Santiago 3992 P 2 G
148283/1 Leguizamon, Tomas 4326 P 1 P
141133/5 Volpe, Aylén 4403 A 1 M
136312/3 Lafalce, Fernando Ariel 4406 A 1 T
138676/0 Bojorquez Gonzalez, Tatiana Eloisa 4490 P 1 P
139099/2 Thomas, Clara 4717 P 1 P
138687/3 Beron, Micaela Lujan 4939 A 2 G
134999/9 Moradas, Tadeo 5233 A 1 T
139516/8 Seoane, Daniela Vanesa 5297 A 1 T
139152/9 Bruera, Facundo 5508 P 1 T
141341/2 PEREZ, SANTIAGO 5561 P 2 G
144728/2 Casada, Jonathan Ezequiel 5609 P 2 G
143194/9 Rodríguez Falasco, Nahuel Iván 5627 P 2 G
144148/6 Paez, Juan cruz 6246 P 2 G
138749/9 Cousillas, Candela Denise 6298 A 1 T
138531/2 Sosa, Magali Belen 6943 A 1 T
138529/8 Zappettini, Olivia 7173 P 1 T
139720/0 Gonzalez Verzi, Camila Gonzalez Verzi 7691 P 1 T
147565/4 Sili, Luis Gabriel 7827 A 1 E
142312/1 Patane, Conrado 8163 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138204/8 Vitali, Francisco Andrés 102 A 1 T
143470/9 Antognozzi, Patricia 113 A 1 P
133244/5 Rey Colman, Mirtha Beatriz 373 A 2 G
138926/8 Bracco, Juan Agustín 538 A 2 G
138850/5 Aldalur, Faustino 1328 A 1 P
140079/2 Ferrero, Eliana Irene 1414 P 1 P
139511/2 Moran, Alejandro Claudio 1442 A 2 G
140547/1 Moreno, Blas 1582 P 2 G
144164/6 Toris, Martina 1653 A 1 T
139508/8 CARRERO, MICAELA SOLEDAD 1934 A 1 T
142070/2 Aued, Misael 2450 A 2 G
138249/3 Robles, Camila Aylen 2764 A 1 M
142277/6 Feller Miron, Thiago 3195 A 1 T
141552/2 Islas, Macarena 3258 A 2 G
138962/2 Sabio, Lucas Martin 3604 A 2 G
144151/1 Barrios, Josefina 3730 A 2 G
141880/6 Zamboni, Caterina Lucia 3978 A 2 G
144528/5 Villat, Juan Pedro 4358 A 1 P
133346/0 Hefener, Talia Ariadna 4638 A 2 G
141689/9 Garilio, Renzo Eduardo 4644 P 1 P
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145772/1 Bitar, Juan Martin 4847 A 2 G
145121/8 Di Pasqua, Augusto 5126 A 2 G
136145/6 Bustos, Melissa 5429 A 2 G
132538/3 Kuhbacher, Melanie Hilén 5587 P 2 G
141517/8 RINALDI, ABRIL 6055 A 2 G
138605/3 Gagliardo, Dolores 6142 P 2 G
138361/2 Martinez, Zoe Mirella 6205 P 2 G
141149/4 Castro, Marisol 6351 A 2 G
135569/4 Fleitas, Micaela Esther 6770 A 2 G
135398/3 Ferreyra Gomez, Pablo Alfredo 7165 P 2 G
141504/3 Mangani, Candela Paz 7293 A 1 T
135090/4 Percudani, Selene 7312 P 1 T
142675/7 Raimundi, Bautista 7392 A 1 T
137849/8 Leiva, Giselle 7496 P 1 T
141185/8 Di Bella, Sofia 7521 A 1 T
138523/2 González, María Belén 7561 A 1 T
132297/5 Agüero, Valentina 7842 P 2 G
141235/1 Lambruschini, Ornella 8042 A 2 G
141897/6 Lencina, Ulises Naím 8180 A 1 T
142531/1 Carabas, Renata 8287 A 2 G
132776/7 Rodriguez, Matias Lautaro Daniel 8517 P 1 T
137967/4 Polidoro, Angelo 8810 P 1 T
142790/9 Muñoz, María Delfina 8907 P 1 T
147772/9 Villar, Nahuel Tomas 9207 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141311/6 Milewski, Sofía 236 A 3 G
141309/2 Goñi, tadeo 308 P 3 G
136669/2 Calzada, Rocío Ailén 448 P 4 G
141758/5 Guzzetti, Valentina 471 P 3 G
141967/3 Trani, Catalina 634 A 3 G
136695/3 Acevedo, María Lucía 669 A 3 G
148565/8 Piñanelli, Pilar 768 P 3 G
135164/5 Gamarra, Federico 956 P 1 T
137822/6 Mascione, Milagros Nahir 1534 P 3 G
113925/4 Hernandez, MARIANO 1610 P 3 G
139451/7 Moreira, Juan Martin 1641 P 3 G
113084/1 MASSACCESI, LUCIA SOLEDAD 1774 A 2 G
141514/6 Fernandez Steding, Candela 1892 A 2 G
145979/4 Cabezas Carpintero, Erika Eliana 2200 P 3 G
141781/4 Schmidt, Mailen 2628 A 2 G
141539/5 Berardi, Ludmila Ailin 2690 A 1 T
085754/1 FORTE, MARIELA LORENA 2840 A 2 G
116809/4 Pereyra, Nicolas Emiliano 3646 A 2 G
138104/5 Dellavalle, Agustina 4217 A 2 G
130932/1 Faulkner, Evelyn Solange 4386 P 3 G
133557/0 Velazquez, Agustina 4919 A 3 G
120557/2 Formoso, María Antonella 5017 P 3 G
137889/7 Ricotta, Jimena Cecilia 5023 P 2 G
086714/6 Tejada, Roberto  Alejandro 5400 A 3 G
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132538/3 Kuhbacher, Melanie Hilén 5587 A 3 G
141250/0 Rosa, Wanda Estefanía 5653 P 3 G
135344/7 Rojo, Lisandro Dalmiro 5932 P 3 G
128959/2 Godoy, Maria Belen 6059 P 1 P
123770/8 Marinucci, Juan Sebastian 6120 P 1 T
137714/3 Larguia, Abril 6315 A 3 G
141149/4 Castro, Marisol 6351 P 3 G
120639/2 Perez, Lorena 6419 P 2 G
137222/6 Lynch, Nicolas Javier 6531 A 2 G
135321/9 Ibarreche, Mateo 6575 A 3 G
132282/7 Caden, Melina 6673 A 1 T
102431/6 PLANA, YAMILA VERONICA 6905 A 1 T
134126/4 Barlucía, Franco Joel 7030 A 2 G
139029/6 Calvi, Joaquin 7296 P 3 G
139843/0 Yaguaramay Salazar, Stefani Raquel Katerine 7515 A 2 G
138016/6 Coronel, Tomás 7756 P 2 G
097934/7 GONZALEZ, juan Manuel 7814 A 1 T
135485/1 Astudillo, Laureano Ezequiel 7936 P 3 G
144379/1 Basso, Augusto 8633 P 2 G
149551/7 Ugarte, Imanol 9953 P 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
133244/5 Rey Colman, Mirtha Beatriz 373 A 3 G
145235/8 Rusconi, Pilar 1078 A 3 G
144164/6 Toris, Martina 1653 P 3 G
141706/2 Pagani Porto, María Abril 2758 P 4 G
139940/1 ECHEVERRIA, GUSTAVO FEDERICO 3531 P 4 G
141412/0 Landa, Iara 4233 P 4 G
148283/1 Leguizamon, Tomas 4326 A 4 G
138319/9 Villalba, Candela 4366 A 3 G
149756/8 Bruera, Camila 4952 P 2 G
149691/9 Pace, Nicolás 5228 P 2 G
138605/3 Gagliardo, Dolores 6142 A 3 G
126916/1 Blanco, Janet Rocio 6471 P 2 G
141059/3 Paolini, Lucio 6678 P 4 G
132614/8 Minghetti, Irina 6934 A 3 G
144669/8 Fava, Lisandro 6990 A 1 T
135422/4 Manti, Juan Francisco 7301 A 2 G
138523/2 González, María Belén 7561 A 3 G
134746/8 Casas, Cristian Eber 7914 P 2 G
145702/5 Torillo, Maria Pia 8113 A 5 G
117129/0 Moraña, Natalia Isabel 8349 A 1 T
128714/2 Grange, Alejandra Anabel 8940 A 3 G
133464/7 Menant, Paulina 9153 A 3 G
136329/3 Herrera, Jimena 9241 A 3 G
139542/9 Logroño, Lara Elisa 9346 A 2 G
149146/7 Garcia Munitis, Sara 9932 P 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
137858/9 Canelas, Carina Melisa 397 P 1 T
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141813/4 Spassarini, Tomas 410 A 2 G
141230/6 Gomez Soragni, Simon 465 A 2 G
129317/6 Nadal, Fiorella Belén 475 P 3 G
122228/6 Vilanova, Federico Martin 572 A 2 G
116954/3 Amoreo, Antonella Magali 1410 A 1 T
142187/5 Ledo, Macarena Joana Maria 1413 A 2 G
139511/2 Moran, Alejandro Claudio 1442 P 4 G
131381/5 Conti, Fermín 1478 A 2 G
092968/6 Feletto, Maria Emilia 1743 A 1 T
135178/1 Polonio Morales, Astrid Brigitte 2227 P 2 G
138140/0 Olguin, Gonzalo 2631 P 1 T
102172/5 Vallejo, Leandro Hernan 2689 P 1 T
122907/3 Calvo, Claudia Andrea 2997 A 2 G
144269/5 Isasi, Oriana 3280 A 3 G
137893/3 Arbini, Renata Lucia 3316 P 1 T
127762/7 Oviedo, Natalia Valeria 3617 P 1 T
117422/2 Guerrero, Abigail Priscila 4005 A 2 G
118279/8 Frias, Pablo Leonel 5345 A 1 T
122454/4 Demaio, Maria Sol 5740 A 1 T
139282/9 Cuadrado, Lihuén María 5944 P 4 G
141089/0 Villalobos, Eduardo Raul 6035 A 1 P
146296/7 Andurell, Guadalupe 6063 A 1 P
138558/3 Valenti, Oriana 6118 A 3 G
128381/1 Sanchez Esteguy, Manuel 6168 A 2 G
144148/6 Paez, Juan cruz 6246 A 3 G
107790/9 LUERO, EZEQUIEL ADRIAN 6668 A 1 T
136892/7 Alvarez, Natalia  Mabel 6788 P 2 G
138442/2 Rivero, Maria Agustina 7035 A 2 G
142675/7 Raimundi, Bautista 7392 P 3 G
119948/8 Carusotti, Augusto 7711 A 1 T
131566/3 Castorina, Rocío 7748 P 3 G
139258/8 Gando Curuchet, Daniela Lujan 8156 A 2 G
135545/5 Terreno, Juana 9121 P 3 G
135355/1 Córica, Santos Alberto 9463 P 1 P
136084/1 Benitez, Candelaria 9467 P 2 G
135925/3 Chiesa, Valentina Ines 9939 P 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
144501/4 Maluendez, Juan 8 A 3 G
127388/4 Poque, Pablo Martin 262 A 4 G
135462/3 Garland Piñero, Gabriel Laureano 453 A 1 T
142043/8 Auli, Gustavo Daniel 747 A 3 G
135572/8 Bustos, Damián Matías 950 A 2 G
128753/0 Ayala, Guadalupe 1033 A 1 T
128990/1 Fabani, Daiana Soledad 1107 A 1 T
136910/1 BLANCO, MARIA PAZ 1247 A 3 G
140079/2 Ferrero, Eliana Irene 1414 P 3 G
140547/1 Moreno, Blas 1582 P 3 G
130428/9 Viglioni, Fiorella Viglioni 1592 A 2 G
141393/6 Berro, Chiara 1595 P 3 G
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150458/6 Colombo, Paulina 2026 P 2 G
145399/0 Balmaseda, Francisco Leon 3286 P 1 T
110282/9 Branchesi Basilenco, Esteban Ricardo 3436 A 2 G
135276/3 Martinez, Luciano Alexis 3640 A 3 G
141759/6 Bisso, Gabriel Octavio 3747 P 2 G
141106/2 Kounio, Agustina Soledad 4604 A 3 G
145259/8 Ferace, Yanella 4734 A 3 G
142336/9 Orosco, Zoe Abril 4995 P 3 G
094169/0 BRANDARIZ, VICTORIA 5238 A 1 T
144311/8 Casales, Catalina 5294 P 3 G
139152/9 Bruera, Facundo 5508 P 3 G
118975/7 Rojas, Roberto 5553 A 1 T
134069/3 Manucci, Pablo Ignacio 5768 A 3 G
115765/5 Bianchi, Mariana Florencia 5918 A 2 G
138846/0 Bigliardi, María Victoria 6484 A 3 G
135219/3 Salvatierra, Octavio Nahuel 6658 A 2 G
143753/8 Ottone, María Victoria 6669 P 2 G
141078/7 Francisco, Candela 6809 A 1 T
141881/7 Serra, Nuria Guillermina 6855 A 1 T
139246/3 Cabrera, Zahira Gianina 6881 A 2 G
142259/4 Vallejos, Agustina Anabella 6957 P 2 G
137354/8 RODRIGUEZ, MATIAS NICOLAS 7003 A 1 T
138529/8 Zappettini, Olivia 7173 A 3 G
137849/8 Leiva, Giselle 7496 P 3 G
135343/6 Rodriguez, Matias Adrian 8131 A 2 G
132329/5 Gestari, Agustina Aldana 8767 A 1 P
132611/4 Bubbico, Facundo Alejandro 9089 A 2 G
136860/8 Garcia Banegas, Mayra Sabrina 9128 P 2 G
147772/9 Villar, Nahuel Tomas 9207 P 3 G
131484/2 Calvete Monges, Delfina 9549 P 1 T
138876/6 Lavié, Margarita 9636 A 2 G
139172/3 Alois, Giovanni Bautista 9826 P 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
137816/9 Veron, Rosario Tamara 801 P 3 G
141475/6 Insua, Sofía Aylen 901 A 3 G
145164/1 Otero, Tatiana 956 P 2 G
142170/5 Arriaga, Julieta Magali 1365 A 2 G
137828/2 Cabrera, Camila Luciana 1492 P 1 P
135242/2 Silva, Luciana Marisol 1834 P 2 G
092149/6 Vilar, Facundo Federico 2046 P 2 G
148233/0 Rosas, Gianluca 2086 A 3 G
148297/7 Del Pup, Milagros 2195 P 2 G
145370/6 De Melo, Angelo Ezequiel 2625 A 2 G
144560/6 Garcia Griszka, Laima Edith 2806 A 3 G
114619/1 Bruschini, Juan Carlos 2810 A 2 G
134362/5 Ortiz Rabasa, Tomas Antonio 2885 A 4 G
141194/9 GARCIA OJEDA, VALENTINA NAHIR 2903 A 4 G
149229/8 Echarri, Christian Alexis 2961 A 4 G
144530/9 Kociubinski, Ana 3477 A 2 G
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141551/1 Sosa Congett, Valentina 3814 P 3 G
120461/4 Franzosi, Johana 3973 A 2 G
141351/4 Costa, Facundo Daniel 4121 A 3 G
144895/7 Bravo Reyes, Agustina 4133 P 2 G
138327/9 Rey, Abril 4230 A 2 G
141200/9 De Salvatore, Ulises 4324 A 2 G
123902/2 GIAMBELLUCA, CARLA ANDREA 4481 A 1 T
141045/6 Silva Figueredo, Valentina 4861 P 2 G
144771/5 Paternostro, Nicolás 5193 P 1 P
142436/3 Abrego, Renata 5223 A 3 G
119583/8 JIMENEZ, MARIA CECILIA 5427 A 2 G
132736/8 Noguera, Cintia 5585 A 2 G
141042/3 Soldá, Santiago 6684 A 3 G
135398/3 Ferreyra Gomez, Pablo Alfredo 7165 P 3 G
135405/3 Muglia, Augusto Geronimo 7683 A 1 T
138314/5 Encizo Vildoza, Lucia Mercedes 7708 A 3 G
141503/2 Marinelli, Camila 7825 A 2 G
132297/5 Agüero, Valentina 7842 P 3 G
138624/6 Santinelli, Ana Paula 8196 A 3 G
124447/4 Alfano, Manuel 8200 A 1 T
135684/6 Garcia Blanco, Camila 8205 P 2 G
119340/0 Cowen, Tomas 8210 P 2 G
120726/1 Kloster, Devlinc 8391 A 3 G
132147/1 Notte Kempter, Desiree 8682 P 2 G
148714/3 Pesce, Milena Anahí 8940 P 1 T
127875/4 PASCUAL,, ROBERTO CARLOS 9040 A 2 G
137382/3 BELONDI, Andres Gaston 9065 A 3 G
139462/1 Vinci, Stefano 9127 P 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
139033/2 Blanes, Justo 85 A 2 G
056066/9 ARIAS, JULIO JAVIER 146 A 1 P
134451/5 WASIUKIEVICH, GLORIA 510 A 3 G
130750/7 Gimenez Molina, Camila Fernanda 1555 A 1 T
142272/1 Sorarrain, Joaquin 1949 A 2 G
120498/8 Centurelli, Natalia Lorena 2057 A 2 G
146310/7 Bebczuk, Thiago 2104 A 1 P
141981/0 Zarlenga, Fausto 2194 A 2 G
133101/0 Orellana, Daniela Rocio 2388 A 3 G
141169/9 Pignataro, José 2468 A 1 P
146831/8 Yaniz, Irina 2614 A 2 G
135720/2 Roldán, Evelyn Magalí 2681 A 2 G
138344/1 Mujica, Ludmila Cristal 2765 A 2 G
135202/3 Gil, Camila Tatiana 3793 A 2 G
107212/8 INSAURRALDE, SABRINA LILIANA 4474 A 2 G
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 4892 A 4 G
132142/5 Rodiño, Micaela Belén 5355 P 2 G
116714/7 Verona Castañeda, Karla Cecilia 5400 P 2 G
136320/4 Torres, Francisco 5721 A 3 G
135021/0 ARBELO MENGOCHEA, CAMILA 5738 P 3 G
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101338/5 MARTINEZ, ABEL HORACIO 5858 A 2 G
121242/9 Spotti, Axel Emmanuel 6107 A 1 T
133743/1 Depaoli, Andrea Rosana 6239 A 4 G
138494/5 Szyrma, Lucio Pablo 6430 A 3 G
144359/7 Sheridan, Julia 6587 A 3 G
146636/8 Parrao, Luciano Emanuel 6681 A 2 G
141179/1 Hernández, Camila Daiana 6790 A 1 P
141500/9 Guardia, Gastón Pío 6918 P 1 P
141044/5 Rivera Cano, Blas 7060 A 2 G
138616/7 Barrios, Daiana Priscila 7431 A 2 G
142561/7 Farinelli, Juan Alfredo 7508 P 4 G
132045/5 Perticarini Uribe, Evelyn Ailen 7537 A 2 G
141613/8 Oviedo, Camila Belén 7698 A 1 T
141125/5 Zamponi, Pilar 7935 P 4 G
134335/2 Polo, Emilio Miguel 8083 A 2 G
145099/9 Penas, Lola 8275 A 3 G
142790/9 Muñoz, María Delfina 8907 P 3 G
141346/7 Naipauer, Ignacio Alejandro 9545 A 3 G
144554/7 Santillan, Ludmila 9740 A 3 G
138290/4 Basso Pedernera, Delfina 9927 A 3 G
144193/2 Raggio, Lourdes 9928 A 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138865/3 Chaves, Daiana Micaela 491 A 4 G
135880/9 Bruno, Ornella 694 A 2 G
132197/2 Hernández, Pilar 913 A 3 G
132812/2 Balinzo, Ornella 1017 P 3 G
144276/4 Ferrari, Oriana 1287 A 1 T
133559/3 Arce Armendariz, Malena 1569 P 1 P
121192/7 Figueroa, Nadia Tamara 1666 A 3 G
138385/0 Carrizo, Oriana 2219 P 2 G
137882/9 Barbonetti, Leila Sofia 2228 A 1 P
138673/6 Rodríguez, Lucía Melina 2524 A 3 G
100048/3 ALCARAZ, MARIA TERESA 3070 A 2 G
124743/0 SALAS, MAYRA GABRIELA 3469 A 1 T
138962/2 Sabio, Lucas Martin 3604 P 3 G
130565/7 Carrizo, Luciana Matilde 3647 A 2 G
137854/5 Namuncura, Lucia 3859 A 2 G
130827/1 Aguirre, María Florencia 3909 A 1 T
126447/3 Julca Mendoza, Lesly Marley 4042 A 2 G
130932/1 Faulkner, Evelyn Solange 4386 P 2 G
122720/3 Vena, Aylen Gisella 4480 P 3 G
137870/5 Niggli, Camila 4493 P 2 G
132787/9 Piñeyro, Micaela Abril 4497 A 2 G
138138/6 Muñoz, Federico Nicolas 4708 P 3 G
059346/8 Turquieto, ALEJANDRA 4760 A 2 G
115224/8 Palacio, Rocio Viviana 5085 A 1 T
101751/5 Puglisi, Pamela Elizabeth 5599 P 1 T
142082/7 Camusso, Juan Ignacio 5893 P 2 G
135310/6 Sossi, Milagros Belen 6447 A 4 G
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137710/8 D'Angelo Panebianco, Agustina Belén 6725 A 2 G
141179/1 Hernández, Camila Daiana 6790 P 4 G
136064/6 Mendez, Lucia Pilar 6861 A 2 G
128231/6 Rindfleich, Santiago Tomas 7011 P 3 G
139334/3 Pedraza, Tomas Joaquin 7204 P 3 G
141083/3 Fernández, Lucas 7486 P 3 G
135921/0 Sanabria, Tamara Giselle 7525 A 3 G
097934/7 GONZALEZ, juan Manuel 7814 P 3 G
138312/2 Aguilar Verona, Paul Edgar Segundo 8057 A 2 G
132776/7 Rodriguez, Matias Lautaro Daniel 8517 A 3 G
138966/7 Solve, Facundo 8818 A 2 G
128293/1 Colombo, Maria Del Pilar 9186 A 2 G
141954/7 Gorosito Galvan, Zoe 9370 P 3 G
142451/2 Lima, Lucía Esmeralda 9389 P 2 G
135566/1 Cánova, Juan Ignacio 9607 A 3 G
128588/5 Montagna, Brenda Nahir 9666 P 3 G
141284/0 Perez Escobar, Julio Fernando 9991 A 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
142352/0 Quintana, Manuel 89 A 3 G
142043/8 Auli, Gustavo Daniel 747 P 2 G
133993/8 Cid, Lucia 1100 A 2 G
142169/3 Doñate Maye, Rocío Macarena 1405 A 3 G
141802/1 Bührle García, Candela 1753 A 3 G
092149/6 Vilar, Facundo Federico 2046 A 3 G
128817/8 Caceres, Fernanda Daniela 2951 P 3 G
135878/5 Lombardo, Serena 3224 P 3 G
145036/3 Alvarez Arillo, Milagros 3986 A 1 P
141412/0 Landa, Iara 4233 P 5 G
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 4892 A 6 G
142336/9 Orosco, Zoe Abril 4995 P 4 G
149691/9 Pace, Nicolás 5228 P 3 G
124999/4 GUTIERREZ, MARIA PAULA 5233 A 1 T
086735/2 VEGA, Eduardo 5300 A 3 G
133743/1 Depaoli, Andrea Rosana 6239 A 3 G
141949/1 Rivera Reynoso, Caín Jonás 6354 A 2 G
131076/9 ROLDAN, JUAN EMILIANO 6513 P 2 G
135090/4 Percudani, Selene 7312 A 4 G
139062/8 Garbari, Tomas Ignacio 7479 P 3 G
144510/5 Sabatini, Valentina 7638 A 2 G
141025/2 Torrillas, Julia 8308 A 1 T
136179/7 Fernandez Pruz, Maria Celeste 8903 A 1 T
141555/6 Castilla, Fermin Gabriel 9154 A 2 G
141154/1 Rojas Villarroel, Ludmila 9680 A 1 P
135230/7 Baez, Katherine Marlen 9987 A 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
127388/4 Poque, Pablo Martin 262 P 3 G
110586/8 BRITEZ, MAIRA IRENE 459 A 1 T
138941/7 Portillo, Eva Milena 1230 A 1 T
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125103/6 Arevalo, María Celeste 1490 P 1 T
130750/7 Gimenez Molina, Camila Fernanda 1555 A 4 G
130926/3 Otamendi, Sebastian Alberto 2933 A 1 T
144526/3 Marquez, Paz 2992 A 3 G
144528/5 Villat, Juan Pedro 4358 A 3 G
120557/2 Formoso, María Antonella 5017 P 1 T
128959/2 Godoy, Maria Belen 6059 P 4 G
123770/8 Marinucci, Juan Sebastian 6120 P 3 G
144435/1 Medina, Ailen Florencia 7297 A 1 P
130830/5 Piazza Centurión, Yanet Lorena 7817 A 4 G
145099/9 Penas, Lola 8275 A 1 P
137875/1 Figal Manso, Julia 9040 A 1 T
124081/3 Kaisser, Sabrina Belén 9313 A 3 G
139931/0 Morbelli, Carina Alejandra 9632 A 1 P
131629/1 Federicci, Yesica Abigail 9909 P 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138237/8 Lopazzo, Julian 68 A 3 G
118516/2 Riveros, Maria Graciela 178 A 2 G
139364/0 Puente, Maria Lucia 239 P 3 G
145241/6 Conde, Justo 249 A 3 G
142639/2 Miguez, Morella Magalí 560 A 2 G
136249/4 Campesato, Valentina 575 A 2 G
132846/3 Leyton Abarca, Maritza Soledad 857 A 3 G
129063/3 Paredes Fredes, Karen Marlene 886 A 3 G
085936/5 MAIDANA MARQUEZ, Marina 946 A 3 G
111746/2 VELEZ, YESICA INGRID 1172 A 2 G
120619/8 Matarazzo, María Elena 1231 A 1 T
139451/7 Moreira, Juan Martin 1641 A 2 G
141245/3 Kucic, Santiago Leonel 1734 A 3 G
132126/5 Coudannes, Guillermo Nicolás 1764 A 1 T
142342/8 Cenizo, Santiago Fabian 1890 A 2 G
135193/1 Marozzi, Melany María Jose 1995 A 2 G
138956/5 Marizza Rossi, María Valentina 2285 A 2 G
132601/2 Miyazato, Belen 2364 P 3 G
138088/4 Falco, Antonella 2375 A 1 T
146273/9 Burgos, Mario Gustavo 2380 A 3 G
133892/4 Santiago, Lucas Nahuel 2516 P 1 T
139301/3 Lana, Brenda Nazarena 2658 A 1 T
088307/3 BERDASCO, PABLO ARIEL 2766 A 3 G
140031/5 Damiani Sanchez, Felipe 3217 P 2 G
129956/4 KOLUDROVICH, RAQUEL 3311 P 1 T
138092/9 Gaseli Rozados, Juan Pablo 3389 A 2 G
138470/6 DE SENA, NAYARIT JULIANA ELIZABET 3401 P 3 G
144250/3 Veck, Shirley 3881 A 2 G
138546/0 Amieva, Luna 3965 P 2 G
138123/8 Fiscella, Matías Gabriel 3970 P 1 P
117422/2 Guerrero, Abigail Priscila 4005 A 3 G
132633/1 Paez, Julieta Jazmin 4114 P 2 G
059452/0 OZAFRAIN, RAMIRO HERNAN 4229 A 2 G
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148283/1 Leguizamon, Tomas 4326 P 3 G
141372/0 Danilin, Lucas Leandro 4452 A 1 P
141218/0 Capparelli, Facundo 4511 A 2 G
132142/5 Rodiño, Micaela Belén 5355 A 3 G
124054/0 Pizzatti, Mauro Gabriel 5482 A 2 G
141059/3 Paolini, Lucio 6678 A 1 T
138677/1 Proh, Antonella 7146 A 2 G
111585/1 LOPEZ RICHERO, CARLOS JULIO DANIEL 7214 A 2 G
145841/6 Urretabizkaya, Malena 7334 P 2 G
145473/1 Costanzi, giuliana 7865 P 2 G
142444/3 Arriagada, Juan De La Cruz 8009 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141441/5 Perazzo, María Clara 631 A 2 G
135784/9 Vanlanker, Milagros Naomi 6104 P 3 G
121041/1 Gomez Morano, Lucas Tomas 9712 P 3 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141807/7 Sandoval, Roberto Valentin 24 A 1 T
135548/9 Olivera, Ramiro Samuel 111 A 2 G
130723/3 Pérez, Tomás 195 A 2 G
139567/0 Clua, Milagros 299 A 2 G
141309/2 Goñi, tadeo 308 A 2 G
128577/1 Coronel, Juan Marcelo 495 A 2 G
138087/3 Salinas Dithurbide, Milagros 516 A 2 G
141967/3 Trani, Catalina 634 A 2 G
137500/0 Galiani, Rufino 652 A 2 G
131679/2 Bukuchik, Karen Brenda 837 A 1 T
141241/9 Marabini, Maria Inés 983 A 2 G
144214/9 Ojeda, Camila 1101 P 2 G
093029/3 Bisso, Miguel Angel 1257 A 2 G
128663/9 Mansilla, Sofia Mariana 1286 P 1 P
135581/9 Del Grosso, Franco Javier 1428 A 2 G
132659/2 Barletta, María Sol 1488 A 2 G
137866/0 Heidenreich, Nerina Anahí 2105 A 2 G
141706/2 Pagani Porto, María Abril 2758 P 1 P
144560/6 Garcia Griszka, Laima Edith 2806 A 2 G
126501/0 Davigo, Pierina de los Ángeles 2822 A 2 G
136642/0 Pacheco, Felipe 3126 P 2 G
135833/1 Ortega, Juan Ignacio 3380 A 1 T
135757/6 Antuña, Andrés Ignacio 3595 P 2 G
139287/3 Biosca, Maria Celeste 3720 A 1 M
133643/7 Pidarello Llancapi, Antonella 3999 A 2 G
141351/4 Costa, Facundo Daniel 4121 A 2 G
148189/4 Peralta, Santiago 4144 P 2 G
103706/9 NORIEGA, NOEMI ELISABET 4215 P 1 T
138131/9 Gutierrez, Paula Solange 4446 A 2 G
120666/7 Rost, Juan Manuel 4548 A 2 G
141106/2 Kounio, Agustina Soledad 4604 A 2 G
097366/6 NUÑEZ, MARCOS MAXIMILIANO 4907 A 1 T
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122309/6 Farroni, Agustina 5619 A 1 T
138033/7 Diaz Souto, Francisco 5622 A 2 G
136320/4 Torres, Francisco 5721 A 2 G
145957/9 Oliva Sánchez, Juan 5816 P 1 T
133820/6 San Sebastian, Isidro 5829 P 2 G
141050/4 Macbeth, Aldana 6019 A 1 P
148653/7 Magi, Nicolás 6195 A 2 G
103519/7 CORONELLO, ANABELA ELIZABETH 6911 A 1 T
141832/7 Morales Polito, Vanessa Angelica 8189 A 1 T
138509/4 Porta, Joaquin 9009 A 1 P
137382/3 BELONDI, Andres Gaston 9065 A 1 E
144767/9 Tedesco, Micaela Laura 9743 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
098414/0 PRINGLES, LAURA ESTHER 1278 A 3 G
146726/9 Carreras, Laura Edith 1601 A 3 G
144400/9 GARCIA, MARTIN 2517 A 2 G
124391/5 Rodriguez, Heber Amado 2668 A 3 G
094219/2 CATANZARO, PABLO MARTIN 3606 P 1 T
127762/7 Oviedo, Natalia Valeria 3617 A 3 G
144151/1 Barrios, Josefina 3730 A 3 G
120258/3 Di Placido, Juan Pablo 4754 A 3 G
141042/3 Soldá, Santiago 6684 A 2 G
141346/7 Naipauer, Ignacio Alejandro 9545 A 2 G
140294/8 Arzan, Marcos Antonio 9577 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
123972/7 Flores, Carolina Belen 60 P 3 G
128756/2 Vargas Aranibar, Alejandra Soledad 232 A 3 G
062132/9 AVOLIO, DANIEL HORACIO 310 A 1 T
144599/2 Ortiz, Josefina 421 A 3 G
129317/6 Nadal, Fiorella Belén 475 P 1 T
149252/7 Oggero Steiner, David Mateo 555 A 3 G
117600/1 Zaragoza, Franco Daniel 602 A 2 G
141755/2 Pereyra, Lucia Jazmín 737 A 1 T
145004/4 GOMEZ, NANCY LORENA 743 A 1 T
138771/7 Iribarren, Joaquin 864 P 1 T
135222/7 Hasselström Fraser, Delfina Ariana 949 A 1 T
141066/2 Barinaga, Valentina 1105 A 1 T
141417/5 Lamanna, Francisco 1142 A 1 P
135073/3 Perazzo, Valentina 1400 A 3 G
133713/4 Fonseca Vallone, Valentín 1782 A 3 G
132835/0 Vivier, Lucas Gabriel 1853 A 3 G
141021/7 Arias Cisneros, Justo Federico 2049 A 3 G
142070/2 Aued, Misael 2450 P 3 G
145404/7 Miquelini, Luz 2530 A 3 G
124526/1 Ferreyra, Florencia Giuliana 2992 A 2 G
142277/6 Feller Miron, Thiago 3195 P 3 G
139628/5 Cevasco Spinelli, Cristobal 3919 A 3 G
139455/2 Fagoaga, Morena 4175 P 3 G
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123511/0 DI NARDI, JOSE LUIS 4672 A 2 G
133557/0 Velazquez, Agustina 4919 A 2 G
129355/2 Mair Cuervo, Nicolás Luciano Ezequiel 5191 A 1 M
134999/9 Moradas, Tadeo 5233 A 3 G
135886/5 Fernandez, Aimara Naiquen 5598 P 1 T
141517/8 RINALDI, ABRIL 6055 A 3 G
142988/3 Trofino, Romina 6073 A 1 P
141703/9 Walsh, Celeste 6134 A 1 T
135732/7 Rodríguez, Florencia Karel 6410 A 1 T
132614/8 Minghetti, Irina 6934 A 2 G
141585/2 Garcia , Lucíla 7214 A 1 T
137862/5 Zabaljauregui, Agostina 7688 A 2 G
141788/1 Cáceres, Ianina Miranda 7889 P 2 G
138751/3 Chanampa, Camila Rocio 7995 A 2 G
145702/5 Torillo, Maria Pia 8113 A 1 T
135545/5 Terreno, Juana 9121 P 2 G
103962/4 Balbuena, Lorena Romina 9333 A 1 T
127394/2 Ortega, Jorge Rafael 9378 A 1 T
144336/9 Morandi, Emilia 9394 A 2 G
146152/0 Garcia Menvielle, Valentina 9428 A 2 G
138290/4 Basso Pedernera, Delfina 9927 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
147741/1 Lopardo, Marcos 105 A 2 G
151817/4 Sanmillan, Martina Abril 394 A 2 G
151758/1 Tagliabúe, Carlos Alberto 471 A 2 G
150837/4 Fuentes, Carolina 908 A 2 G
134555/3 Avalos, Oscar Alberto 910 A 1 E
151277/7 Herrlein, Tatiana 992 A 2 G
135235/3 Correa, Maria florencia 1078 P 2 G
144123/6 Kaufmann, Walter 1087 A 1 T
152188/1 Tau, Lucas Ezequiel 1416 P 2 G
144350/6 De Gaetano, azul 1671 A 1 T
151533/4 Molinelli, mujer 2012 P 1 T
141186/0 Cesaroni, Thiago 2043 A 2 G
151021/3 Pizzano, Victoria 2049 P 2 G
151052/1 Hernandez, Santiago Leonardo 2083 A 2 G
150797/4 De Nicola, Ramiro 2151 A 2 G
150770/1 Roda Young, Johana Belén 2310 P 2 G
145734/4 Remolcoy, Gabriel David 2555 A 2 G
151091/9 Bazzocco, Sofía 2557 P 2 G
139107/3 Berazategui, Juan Ignacio 3636 P 2 G
131673/6 Lazcano Romero, Dalila Judith 3671 P 2 G
150827/2 Rodriguez Montenegro, Ludmila Ailén 3909 A 2 G
135084/7 Peinado, Juan Francisco 4491 A 2 G
148105/2 Peruzzotti, Lucía 4531 P 2 G
148510/1 Martinez, Ignacio 4594 A 2 G
148664/0 Estevez, Manuel 4608 A 2 G
145249/5 Palumbo, Ramiro 4643 A 2 G
151164/9 Alarcon, Lucas 4737 P 2 G
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151008/6 Garcia, Candela 4891 P 2 G
132894/2 Duran, Yanina Belen 5173 A 1 T
142078/1 Moreno Terrero, Federico Facundo 5409 P 2 G
150772/4 Diaz, Agustina 5633 A 2 G
142454/5 Palma Labbe, Valentina Anabel 5740 P 2 G
143059/2 Patiño Jaramillo, Daniel José 5994 P 2 G
151829/9 Pino, Gastón Santiago 6319 P 1 T
139529/2 Mendez, Felipe 6494 P 2 G
150739/2 Cantero, Pilar 6528 P 2 G
148464/4 Garriz, Juan Ignacio 6549 A 2 G
147883/6 Gonzalez, Joaquín 6689 A 1 T
138807/2 Ganza, Lucas Ariel 6740 P 2 G
151495/6 Pepe, Valentino 6847 A 1 T
151762/6 Ronconi, Felipe Genaro 7092 A 2 G
148046/8 Peral Barcia, Gonzalo 7150 P 2 G
138714/7 Zarate, Angela Antonela 8940 P 1 T
138270/0 Lencioni, Agustina Micaela 9635 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
151572/2 Martin, Santiago Andrés 46 A 2 G
133243/5 Chocor, Martin Jorge 49 P 2 G
147887/1 Leoni, Camila 84 A 2 G
136532/5 Escobar, Veronica Elena 196 P 2 G
144773/8 Escasena, Valentina Sofia 335 A 2 G
147834/6 Rivero, Tamara Antonella 390 P 2 G
150586/4 Bardin Iovanovich, María De Los Milagros 459 A 2 G
142213/9 Stauber, Ramiro Valentin 526 P 1 T
150573/9 Coronel Zoilan, Ruth Noemí 543 P 2 G
139105/0 Szott, Analia Laura 668 P 2 G
152293/2 Orengo, CATALINA 724 P 2 G
147547/2 Nuñez Delgado, Melina Macarena 726 A 2 G
150741/6 Canfailla, Gonzalo 794 A 2 G
142701/0 Retamal, Lara Maylén 828 A 2 G
152136/9 Coco Rubert, Julieta 915 A 2 G
150948/1 Cavalieri, Camila Belén 952 A 1 T
151993/0 Leguizamón, Camila Micaela 1050 A 2 G
138988/4 Mamani, Jesica Norberta 1096 A 2 G
150563/6 Perez Pavon, Sasha Laila 1163 A 2 G
132376/3 Salazar Vigo, Lucía Ayelén 1355 A 2 G
148532/8 Grbin, Manuela 1380 A 2 G
150703/0 ARANDA, ANABELA SOLEDAD 1495 A 2 G
151928/1 Barbarino, Victoria 1651 P 2 G
139111/9 Vergel, Alejo 1740 A 2 G
148725/6 Plaza, Ana 1943 P 2 G
142371/3 Arenas, Susana Beatriz 2581 P 2 G
143445/9 Alcorta, Sebastian Edgardo 2685 A 1 T
150789/3 Zamora Baez, María Agustina 2698 A 2 G
150742/7 Calamano, Milagros Amancay 2747 P 2 G
136814/2 Lema, Carla Romina 2823 A 2 G
151552/7 Tourret, Blas 3258 A 1 T
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151162/7 PACHE, MALENA AZUL 3261 A 1 T
144303/8 LARCAMON, JULIA 3290 P 1 T
132098/0 PAGANI, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4281 A 1 T
147928/2 Garcia, Juan Ignacio 5106 A 1 T
143991/2 Bin, Carlos Alberto 5726 A 1 E
148381/2 Blanco, Brenda 6168 A 1 T
135013/0 Cordoba, Carlos Sebastian 6789 A 1 T
140859/5 Sendra, Pedro 7289 A 1 E
138014/4 Rosales Cuello, Leonardo Rauil 7848 A 1 T
144891/3 Diaz, Yanella Estefania 8143 A 1 T
130094/7 Di Luca, Jonathan Ezequiel 8239 A 1 T
149486/5 Martinez, Rocío 9077 P 1 T
151110/3 Di Lorenzo, Luca 9227 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
151189/8 Molina, Pablo Andrés 34 A 2 G
151027/0 Pacheco, María Aylén 95 A 2 G
150852/3 Mena, Candela Luciana 110 A 2 G
148304/8 Melgarejo, Abril Dalmira 187 A 2 G
151311/1 D´Agostino, María Guadalupe 236 A 2 G
147901/0 Veron Pedernera, Mía 426 A 2 G
152602/4 Arana Bordón, Martina Laura 451 A 2 G
151230/1 Simioli Ibarra, Victoria 465 A 2 G
152066/1 Basso, César Tomás 604 A 2 G
151441/1 Sartor, Carolina 631 P 2 G
151376/0 Chambers, Tomás 672 P 2 G
150575/1 Costantini, Gonzalo 673 A 2 G
150820/4 Rodríguez Perez Cazal, María Candela 746 A 2 G
149617/7 Pacheco, Milagros Jazmín 748 A 2 G
151688/4 Vega, Melina Verónica 800 A 2 G
150597/7 Moyano, Aixa 829 A 2 G
139223/7 Uriarte, Felipe Santiago 1150 A 2 G
152382/2 Polari, María Victoria 1157 A 2 G
151014/4 Ricardo, Thomas Nahuel 1183 A 2 G
148168/8 Velozo Zorz, Juan José 1207 A 2 G
151933/7 Boeris, Juana 1343 A 2 G
151024/6 Perez Riveros, Milagros 1586 A 2 G
152008/1 Colma, Fernando Alfredo 1644 A 2 G
151732/9 García, Candela Jazmín 1785 A 2 G
152465/4 Mouro, Constanza 1825 A 2 G
151887/9 Bustos, MARTINA 2025 A 2 G
147775/3 Mamani, Yuliana Estefanía 2037 A 2 G
150712/1 Barone, Rafaela Sofía 2045 A 2 G
150636/7 Fernandez Belhart, Victoria 2156 A 2 G
135811/4 Morales Gutierrez, Ana Belén 2172 A 2 G
142209/3 Zagaglia, Barbara Nahir 2367 A 2 G
151304/2 Navajas Jauregui, Manuel 2623 A 2 G
149643/9 Maestri, Sofía 2850 A 2 G
144910/7 Montiel, Virginia 3025 A 2 G
148335/5 Rivarola, Florencia Belén 3457 A 1 T
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135368/7 Lagioiosa, Agustina 3515 A 1 T
142260/6 Sosa, María Francina 3642 A 1 T
152437/0 Diaz Gilardi, Agustin 4612 A 1 T
148814/6 San Martin, Eduardo Adrián 5529 A 1 T
144243/4 Falcón, Alex Damian 6663 A 1 T
148003/7 Monroy, Julieta Rocío 8542 P 1 T
150938/9 Carnevale, Clara 9362 A 1 T
150677/7 Mancera, Aldana 9489 A 1 T
132405/9 Cieri, Nicolas 9957 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
149310/9 Olivera, Paloma Milagros 429 A 2 G
145117/3 Frare, Francisco 472 A 2 G
151633/7 Mata, Luciana 620 P 2 G
148948/0 Quinteros, Agustín 1002 A 2 G
143345/5 Robba, Pablo 1448 A 2 G
150861/4 Marinelli, Natalia Ethel 1756 A 1 T
146216/9 Pereyra, melanie 2040 A 2 G
144131/6 Acosta, Alfredo 2372 A 1 E
135736/0 Hernandez Camacho, Angeles 2963 A 2 G
149275/5 Ordoñez Lara, Nadine Gissela 3611 A 2 G
145122/9 Alaniz, Agustina 3905 A 2 G
149445/5 Guzmán, Juliana Amada 3929 A 2 G
150781/5 Fiorentino, Florencia Luján 4002 A 2 G
138446/6 Lopez Iorfino, Melina Patricia 4128 A 2 G
134236/9 Forlano Chaparro, Alan Leonel 4160 A 2 G
151372/5 Castañares, Facundo 4452 A 2 G
152720/0 De La Canal Flores, Frida Juliana 4480 A 2 G
152570/5 Sarina, Valentín Julián 4902 A 2 G
150541/0 Botassi, Bruno Nicolas 5125 P 2 G
144503/5 Blanco, Antonella 6028 A 2 G
142567/4 Sanchez, Danilo 6137 A 2 G
147644/2 Herrera, Micaela Belén 6275 A 2 G
151862/9 Villani, María Eugenia 6516 A 2 G
139582/8 Giles, Tamara Soledad 6994 A 2 G
144463/5 MICELI, QUIMEY FATIMA 7955 A 2 G
141599/8 Erzetich, Lucia Florencia 8137 A 2 G
147704/6 Parra Bogarin, Agustina Lourdes 8849 P 2 G
151965/6 Aristizabal, Rocío Belén 9358 P 1 T
148094/8 Gabioud, Jeremías 9897 A 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
147881/3 Ramos, Abril 57 A 2 G
144958/5 Gomez Gomez, Antonella 72 A 2 G
138454/7 Aguirre, Julieta 131 A 2 G
147467/2 Garcia, Cristian David 140 A 2 G
150790/6 Cuadro, Femenino 206 P 2 G
139079/7 Lucastegui, Florencia Mariela 258 A 2 G
148703/9 Morgan Mesa, Johnny 321 A 2 G
147700/1 Lopez, Fiamma Selene 363 A 2 G
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151813/9 Zotti, Paula Soledad 410 P 2 G
151301/9 Ibarra, Candela Martina 688 A 2 G
150785/0 Coronel, Ramiro Nicolás 808 A 2 G
150843/2 Ortega, Joaquín 866 A 2 G
133895/7 GOMEZ, CRISTIAN ARIEL 877 A 2 G
150911/6 Girat, Ramiro 996 A 2 G
150747/3 Carrizo, Brisa 1023 P 2 G
144952/9 Sosa, Agustina 1206 P 2 G
151537/9 Puertas, Candela 1317 A 2 G
150079/9 Leyes, Branco Michel 1414 A 1 T
151138/6 Gomez Perin, Juana 1598 A 2 G
144880/0 Murillo Segura, Lucero Maria Joaquina 1606 P 2 G
149270/9 Bollati, Lucía Macarena Belén 1659 A 2 G
138823/2 Azcúa, Ignacio Gabriel 1711 A 2 G
152126/7 Razzari, Martina Iara 1764 P 2 G
152150/6 Romero, Naiara Maite 1775 A 2 G
152892/1 Bustamante Guzmán, Tomás Francisco 1778 A 2 G
135329/8 Arias, Maria Paz 1810 A 2 G
135988/0 Rujel Henriquez, Gladys Romina 1832 A 2 G
148146/1 Galeano, Valentina Yasmín 1926 A 2 G
144765/7 Montes De Oca, Tomas Facundo 1987 A 1 T
139895/4 Perez, Camila 2222 P 1 T
150787/2 Costa, Leandro agustin 2895 P 1 T
147917/8 Ríos, Lourdes 3228 P 1 T
146049/3 Zuaznabar, Ulises 3709 P 1 T
132669/4 Ramirez, Luciana Micaela 4037 A 1 T
147900/9 Velado Geringer, Katerina Ariana 4170 P 1 T
144493/1 Esquivel, Ruben Teodoro 4296 A 1 T
141415/3 Flores, Juan Diego 4576 A 1 T
141724/4 Burgos Mensi, Martin 4759 A 1 T
143994/4 Godoy, Horacio Elias 4832 A 1 E
144196/5 Marchesotti, Milagros 4872 P 1 T
141375/3 Dimarco, Facundo Julian 5135 A 1 T
144739/5 Lorenzo, Viviana Carla 5214 A 1 T
149864/2 Riquelme, Julia Elena 6144 P 1 T
137410/9 Casa, Alejandro 7163 A 1 E

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
149391/8 Buñirigo, Rosana Elizabeth 45 A 1 T
152560/2 González, Ignacio 96 A 2 G
151883/5 Aponte, Ramiro 306 A 2 G
141195/1 Martinez, Ezequiel 1165 A 2 G
148980/1 Marzoa, Lucía 1623 A 2 G
150460/0 Padua, Lautaro 2379 A 2 G
151287/9 Peroni, Valentina Renata 2538 A 2 G
141610/4 Echagüe, Julieta 3133 A 2 G
137083/4 Chipana Rodriguez, inti 3947 A 2 G
139228/1 Riat, Lucas 4031 A 2 G
131121/5 Tello, Fabian Alejandro 4068 A 2 G
150524/9 Suarez, Victoria 4124 A 2 G
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152829/3 Juárez, Victoria Máxima 4315 A 2 G
147673/7 Villa, Raúl Daniel 5014 A 2 G
150557/8 Volpe, Agustina 5017 A 1 T
149226/5 Denotta Beheran, Agustina 5502 A 2 G
146260/4 Vai, Clelia María Adela 5761 A 2 G
142016/5 Toloza, Federico Maximiliano 5764 A 2 G
144185/2 Bordon Leonardi, Matias Ezequiel 6217 P 2 G
150583/1 Paiz, Luis Fernando 7168 P 2 G
134976/1 Castaño, Camila Nazarena 7222 A 2 G
151391/8 Faraudello, Juan Pedro 7252 A 2 G
135309/4 Liforena, Micaela Noemí 7269 P 1 T
150555/7 Baffa, Agustin 7535 A 2 G
132637/5 Fernandez, Romina Soledad 7550 A 2 G
149554/9 Estevez Castrillon, Morena 7598 A 2 G
151599/3 Vera Segovia, Ingrid Analía 8137 A 2 G
154300/1 Trombotto, Fernando Agustín 8234 A 2 G
148550/0 Santillan Y Barbara, Sofía 8288 P 2 G
141671/8 Lockhart, Valentina 8557 P 1 T
150681/2 Lopez, Agustina 8730 A 2 G
151799/1 Rodriguez Bailez, Ezequiel 8746 A 2 G
142791/0 Perez, Carla Daniela 8864 P 1 T
151958/7 Scotti, Florencia 8905 A 1 T
152384/4 Ringuelet, Francisco 9228 P 2 G
141216/7 Martínez Ferro, Helena 9458 P 2 G
144508/1 Gomez, Claudio Nahuel 9550 P 2 G
136011/2 Do Santos, Juan Cruz 9593 P 2 G
148993/6 Porcel de Peralta, Felicitas 9819 P 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
142136/3 Porco, Celeste Romina 915 A 2 G
148742/7 Cuenca, Carolina Fernanda 1124 A 2 G
154042/2 Palomino Rojas, Stacy Abigail 2108 A 2 G
143181/3 Artayare, Diego Omar 2406 A 2 G
138923/5 Amieva, Maria Josefina 2426 A 2 G
142778/4 Demarco, Romina 2434 A 2 G
150233/0 Navarrete, Analía Verónica 3659 A 2 G
155395/0 Cergneux, Agustina 4206 A 2 G
118239/9 Etcheverria, Valeria Andrea 4419 A 2 G
154558/7 Hinestroza Gongora, Katherine 4834 A 2 G
155651/7 Manzotti, Agustína Magali 4975 A 2 G
111331/3 Romero Chavez, Monica Antuanet 5757 A 2 G
145677/2 Benitez, Lidia Beatriz 6162 A 2 G
154047/8 Pardik, Daniela 6201 A 2 G
148368/4 Zarza, María Eugenia 6560 A 2 G
155578/6 Serrano, Gabriela Alejandra 6688 A 2 G
048480/4 Casabone, Griselda Edith 6813 A 2 G
136775/2 Acevedo, Pamela Romina 7120 A 2 G
154629/5 Moyano, Maico José 7329 A 2 G
150494/1 Allussons, Mercedes Rosario 7342 A 2 G
152312/6 Ozella, Noelia 8163 A 2 G
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155648/2 La Rosa Villar, Pamela 8550 A 2 G
154371/8 Zarate, Gonzalo Manuel Alfonso 8707 A 2 G
156023/8 Chiong Candela, Leslie Tatiana 8761 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
153522/0 Contino, María Gabriela 561 P 2 G
145802/9 Schreiber, Ramiro 753 A 2 G
154670/6 Ratón, Rodrigo Nahuel 1407 A 2 G
145913/5 Sierra, Diego Emanuel 2272 A 2 G
139442/6 Hermida, Rosa 6027 A 2 G
085862/4 Iozzi, Patricia Alejandra 7045 A 2 G
154073/9 Perez, Priscila Abigail 7999 A 2 G
142539/9 Vazquez, Axel Nolan 8816 A 2 G
139431/3 Laborda, Andrea Belen 9124 A 2 G
128006/9 Amarillo, Jonatan Nahuel 9479 P 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
136669/2 Calzada, Rocío Ailén 448 A 5 G
144606/2 Suárez, Rosa Milagros 697 P 1 T
096644/5 SOLIÑO, FERNANDO HECTOR 892 A 2 G
144445/3 Paris Sosa Sánchez, Laureano 1233 A 3 G
137822/6 Mascione, Milagros Nahir 1534 A 4 G
119762/0 Romero, Alfredo Bautista 1965 A 2 G
137968/5 Acuña, Brisa Johanna 2834 A 3 G
135211/4 Sendra, Matias 3005 A 1 T
140031/5 Damiani Sanchez, Felipe 3217 P 4 G
135308/3 Vergara, Fiamma Ludmila 3396 P 2 G
130399/1 MARTINEZ, JULIAN JOAQUIN 3497 A 1 T
144769/2 Reynoso, Luciano 3809 A 2 G
103706/9 NORIEGA, NOEMI ELISABET 4215 A 4 G
144474/8 Laxagueborde, Valentina 4517 P 3 G
138420/5 Consul, Thomas Martin 5063 A 3 G
124999/4 GUTIERREZ, MARIA PAULA 5233 P 4 G
137855/6 Morline, Fiorella 5651 A 1 P
121166/4 SEGOVIA, FEDERICO GASTóN 5987 A 2 G
133734/0 Molina, Natalia Romina 6087 A 4 G
141109/6 DROPULICH, MAIRA YASMIN 6166 A 1 P
141129/0 Picchi, Isabella 6456 P 4 G
145471/0 Lammle, Sofia 6510 P 4 G
137222/6 Lynch, Nicolas Javier 6531 A 3 G
125144/5 Arce, Hugo Ezequiel 6572 A 2 G
135027/6 Pachiarotta, Clara 6755 A 2 G
145960/3 Morel, Milena 6944 A 1 T
116829/9 Rocha, Sandra Isabel 6962 P 1 T
149902/0 Perna, Franco Nicolás 7580 P 3 G
092462/2 Colmeiro, Ana Laura 7682 A 1 T
130830/5 Piazza Centurión, Yanet Lorena 7817 A 2 G
142531/1 Carabas, Renata 8287 A 3 G
132123/2 Russo Pereyra, Milena Danila 8692 P 1 P
114084/1 GOÑI BLASER, Femenino 8701 A 1 T
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145456/0 Alvarez, Camila 8946 P 1 T
126150/7 Velasque, Alfonso 8962 P 2 G
141555/6 Castilla, Fermin Gabriel 9154 A 3 G
127617/7 Lencina, Victor Hugo 9275 A 1 E
144578/6 PORFIRI, DELFINA 9325 P 3 G
139474/5 Gomez, Trinidad Ayelén 9361 A 3 G
142451/2 Lima, Lucía Esmeralda 9389 A 4 G
076004/5 FARIAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 9556 A 3 G
138841/4 Canzina, Matias Adrian 9689 A 2 G
131526/4 Lorenti, Natalí 9781 A 3 G
134004/4 Quinteros, Luca Patricio 9835 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
144501/4 Maluendez, Juan 8 A 3 G
145712/8 Rodriguez, Sabina 409 A 3 G
135462/3 Garland Piñero, Gabriel Laureano 453 A 3 G
141758/5 Guzzetti, Valentina 471 P 1 P
132424/3 ESPINDOLA, FABIAN EZEQUIEL 646 A 2 G
137895/5 Medina, Valentina 757 P 3 G
145359/1 Picco, Constanza 811 A 4 G
099367/6 Nuñez, Lorena Vanesa 893 A 1 T
135323/2 Calderon, Lucia 1164 A 4 G
139508/8 CARRERO, MICAELA SOLEDAD 1934 P 6 G
141021/7 Arias Cisneros, Justo Federico 2049 P 1 T
141457/4 Piñero, Iara Soledad 2159 P 2 G
138129/5 Poggi, Felicitas 2383 P 2 G
145720/7 Candia, Iara Micaela 2681 A 3 G
144269/5 Isasi, Oriana 3280 A 4 G
141201/0 Mestre, Martina 3300 A 3 G
124484/0 Langge, Mariano 3410 A 2 G
129629/0 Varela, Daiana Gisela 3463 A 3 G
138400/1 Marchi, Camila 3537 A 2 G
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 4892 A 3 G
145121/8 Di Pasqua, Augusto 5126 A 4 G
140197/9 Abbas, Adan Juan 5783 P 3 G
130853/3 Lecadito, Claudia Edith 5879 A 1 T
142311/0 Mazzini  Regis, Julieta Martina 6054 P 3 G
138558/3 Valenti, Oriana 6118 A 4 G
120177/3 Perez, Maria Jimena 6155 A 1 T
141430/2 Pavon, Ana Pia 7136 A 3 G
144510/5 Sabatini, Valentina 7638 A 3 G
139720/0 Gonzalez Verzi, Camila Gonzalez Verzi 7691 P 3 G
124346/9 Ponce, Mariela Alejandra 7809 A 2 G
082195/8 COCCO, PAOLA CECILIA 8323 A 2 G
133015/3 Aicardi, Julieta 8511 A 3 G
141912/6 Farall, Salvador 8651 P 3 G
141965/1 Rivero, Camila 9358 P 2 G
142020/1 Sanchez, Sofia Eliana 9529 A 3 G
145468/5 Donoso, Delfina 9926 A 2 G
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Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
102744/1 Filippi Medina, Mariano Ezequiel 159 A 1 E
123873/5 Gancio, Aixa Soledad 425 A 1 T
101441/4 Montalivet, Maria Celeste 631 A 2 G
132197/2 Hernández, Pilar 913 A 2 G
136910/1 BLANCO, MARIA PAZ 1247 P 1 P
117076/4 MOLLAR, ARIEL OSVALDO 1547 A 1 E
147471/8 Aguero, Cielo 1971 A 3 G
102764/5 D'Alfonso, Valeria Analia 1979 P 3 G
122185/2 PADRON PEREZ, PABLO GABRIEL 2091 A 2 G
121564/5 Benitez, María Laura 2249 A 2 G
144400/9 GARCIA, MARTIN 2517 P 3 G
131841/3 Mercado, Alba Lys 2541 A 2 G
124269/4 CEPEDA, AGUSTINA 3280 A 2 G
129956/4 KOLUDROVICH, RAQUEL 3311 P 3 G
135202/3 Gil, Camila Tatiana 3793 A 3 G
137413/2 CIANIS, Mariano Hernan 4007 A 1 E
144528/5 Villat, Juan Pedro 4358 P 4 G
122720/3 Vena, Aylen Gisella 4480 A 4 G
120258/3 Di Placido, Juan Pablo 4754 P 4 G
138698/5 Vischetti, Soledad 5033 P 3 G
140710/3 Serrano, Hernan Ezequiel 5312 P 2 G
143194/9 Rodríguez Falasco, Nahuel Iván 5627 P 3 G
141250/0 Rosa, Wanda Estefanía 5653 P 1 T
141571/5 Leskiw, Katerina Amanda 5698 P 3 G
135310/6 Sossi, Milagros Belen 6447 A 1 T
138846/0 Bigliardi, María Victoria 6484 P 4 G
139334/3 Pedraza, Tomas Joaquin 7204 P 1 T
141098/1 Daguerre, Dolores 7268 A 2 G
138170/7 Hernandez, Betina Lorena 7419 P 3 G
135485/1 Astudillo, Laureano Ezequiel 7936 A 2 G
061843/2 Ciliberti, Jorge Patricio 8301 A 2 G
138457/9 Portales, Laura Pamela 8389 A 1 T
132776/7 Rodriguez, Matias Lautaro Daniel 8517 P 4 G
100545/6 Colombo, Gonzalo 8595 A 1 T
117049/1 Yazalde, Maximiliano Gabriel Hector 8910 A 2 G
085607/9 CIAMPI, MARIA ELENA 9083 A 2 G
141736/9 Salas, Nicolás Martin 9103 P 1 T
131107/8 Oropesa, Ignacio Luis 9151 A 1 T
130603/5 Pardo, Rocio Luna 9159 P 2 G
113539/1 GARCIA, ANDREA MAGALI 9401 A 2 G
140294/8 Arzan, Marcos Antonio 9577 P 4 G
124457/6 Portelli, María Julieta 9782 P 1 T

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
132527/9 Palazzesi, Juan Bautista 82 A 3 G
123125/3 Condori, Romina 153 P 2 G
141311/6 Milewski, Sofía 236 A 4 G
136016/8 Falggione, Milagros 452 P 2 G
141230/6 Gomez Soragni, Simon 465 A 3 G
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124609/4 Fuentes, María Noemi 2017 P 2 G
111728/0 DESTEFANO, VERONICA LUCIA 2039 A 1 T
137022/9 Mac Donnell, Sofia 2358 A 3 G
142070/2 Aued, Misael 2450 P 4 G
141304/6 Barraza, Estefania 2623 A 3 G
138140/0 Olguin, Gonzalo 2631 P 3 G
149229/8 Echarri, Christian Alexis 2961 A 5 G
144526/3 Marquez, Paz 2992 A 5 G
124790/7 Barrenechea, Matias Ezequiel 3340 A 2 G
143424/3 Guerello Avico, María Agustina 3585 A 3 G
145134/4 Martinez, Aimé 3686 A 1 T
141377/5 Maciel, Sofia Máxima 3706 A 3 G
117534/0 Trociuk Montegut, Sebastian Alejandro 4198 A 2 G
114206/2 FLORES, CLAUDIO DANIEL 4689 A 1 E
129112/4 Benito, Solange Raquel 5185 A 1 T
143753/8 Ottone, María Victoria 6669 P 3 G
136892/7 Alvarez, Natalia  Mabel 6788 P 6 G
141449/4 Denappole, Nicanor 7333 A 2 G
138523/2 González, María Belén 7561 A 4 G
144767/9 Tedesco, Micaela Laura 9743 P 4 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141061/6 Veronesi, Donatella 142 A 3 G
139364/0 Puente, Maria Lucia 239 P 5 G
137828/2 Cabrera, Camila Luciana 1492 P 3 G
141393/6 Berro, Chiara 1595 A 1 P
138344/1 Mujica, Ludmila Cristal 2765 A 3 G
144839/8 Ayllon, Lourdes 3287 A 4 G
101673/9 Perez, Viviana Judith 3671 P 2 G
141218/0 Capparelli, Facundo 4511 A 4 G
137812/4 Ortiz, Maria Luz 5644 A 2 G
144359/7 Sheridan, Julia 6587 A 2 G
132045/5 Perticarini Uribe, Evelyn Ailen 7537 A 3 G
138252/8 González, Juan Francisco 7589 A 2 G
130373/1 Eceiza, Ayelen Abigail 7686 A 2 G
138624/6 Santinelli, Ana Paula 8196 A 4 G
123025/0 Kechichian, Facundo 9904 A 2 G
144193/2 Raggio, Lourdes 9928 A 4 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
130264/7 Miguel, Micaela 530 P 2 G
149092/0 Zanin Rios, Lourdes Milagros 1602 P 2 G
137848/7 Albarracin, Romina Lujan 2060 A 5 G
144198/7 Suarez, Valentin 2899 P 3 G
145736/6 Gonzalez Labernia, Pedro 2963 A 2 G
141551/1 Sosa Congett, Valentina 3814 P 4 G
132678/5 Axat, Juana 3897 P 5 G
138546/0 Amieva, Luna 3965 P 5 G
138444/4 MORBELLI, PAULA VANESA 4651 A 1 T
094169/0 BRANDARIZ, VICTORIA 5238 A 3 G
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103519/7 CORONELLO, ANABELA ELIZABETH 6911 P 4 G
096829/3 GRELA, MARCOS SALVADOR 6962 P 3 G
097934/7 GONZALEZ, juan Manuel 7814 P 4 G
081163/5 VALESIO, CHRISTIAN ARIEL 9400 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
135058/4 Recalde, Martina Belen 627 A 3 G
145235/8 Rusconi, Pilar 1078 A 4 G
139511/2 Moran, Alejandro Claudio 1442 P 5 G
142272/1 Sorarrain, Joaquin 1949 A 3 G
135276/3 Martinez, Luciano Alexis 3640 P 4 G
123935/2 Sanabria, Vanesa Rocio 5725 A 2 G
138515/2 Torres, Antonio 5854 P 3 G
139282/9 Cuadrado, Lihuén María 5944 P 3 G
126916/1 Blanco, Janet Rocio 6471 A 3 G
141044/5 Rivera Cano, Blas 7060 A 3 G
132226/9 Segovia, Leila Aldana 7256 P 2 G
110648/7 ROMERO, leandro 7661 A 1 T
132297/5 Agüero, Valentina 7842 A 4 G
077704/3 Caceres, Blanca Griselda 8849 A 1 T
123760/6 Leiro, Maria Gudalupe 9623 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138237/8 Lopazzo, Julian 68 A 4 G
142352/0 Quintana, Manuel 89 A 1 P
144599/2 Ortiz, Josefina 421 A 5 G
127241/4 QUINTAS, GABRIEL 528 A 2 G
135800/1 Serrani, Estefania Daniela 909 A 3 G
132659/2 Barletta, María Sol 1488 A 4 G
138478/5 Gonzalez, Pablo Alejandro 1831 A 2 G
123880/4 Rengifo Grossi, Valeria 1840 A 2 G
102185/1 VEDOYA, Diego 2091 A 2 G
137866/0 Heidenreich, Nerina Anahí 2105 A 4 G
128641/2 Perez, Yamila Leonela 2174 A 1 T
119980/8 BUSTOS MARIÑO, FLOR DE FÁTIMA 2510 A 1 T
104994/7 OJEDA, DARIO RAMON 5048 A 1 T
099238/7 MANSILLA, DEBORA EDITH 5494 A 2 G
144728/2 Casada, Jonathan Ezequiel 5609 A 3 G
141222/6 Parise, Margarita 5919 A 2 G
132340/0 Vergara Suarez, Diego Armando 6442 A 2 G
141059/3 Paolini, Lucio 6678 P 3 G
144491/9 Cuevas, Paula 6796 P 3 G
145735/6 Gómez, Facundo 6832 A 3 G
138616/7 Barrios, Daiana Priscila 7431 A 3 G
128800/8 Tulían, María De Los Angeles 7534 A 2 G
135443/9 Atienzo, Florencia Magali 8178 A 1 T
091025/0 Arechabala, Matias Sebastian 8308 A 1 T
134090/0 HUARTE, MARIA JULIA 8479 A 1 T
138447/7 Celiz, Ariana Mireya 9555 P 2 G
111908/2 Disciullo, Alejandro Francisco 9597 A 3 G
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139172/3 Alois, Giovanni Bautista 9826 P 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
138516/3 Gonzalez, Damian Enrique 178 A 3 G
143268/9 Fernandez, Alondra Solange 514 A 2 G
094217/9 CATALAN, MARIA LAURA 588 A 1 T
133559/3 Arce Armendariz, Malena 1569 P 4 G
148233/0 Rosas, Gianluca 2086 P 4 G
145370/6 De Melo, Angelo Ezequiel 2625 A 3 G
141539/5 Berardi, Ludmila Ailin 2690 P 3 G
142034/7 Loreto, Mateo 2721 P 2 G
137902/5 Gonzalez, Martina 2804 A 2 G
130530/6 Cowen, Tomás 2883 P 2 G
107039/3 Cluigt, Simón 3397 A 1 T
138104/5 Dellavalle, Agustina 4217 A 3 G
059452/0 OZAFRAIN, RAMIRO HERNAN 4229 A 3 G
126320/7 Navarro, Bianca Ayelén 5721 A 1 T
145957/9 Oliva Sánchez, Juan 5816 A 3 G
134223/4 Bracco, Felipe Edgardo 5983 A 2 G
142740/8 Paladino Pineda, Delfina 6020 P 3 G
138605/3 Gagliardo, Dolores 6142 P 4 G
135477/1 Mostajo, Pilar 7720 P 1 T
131566/3 Castorina, Rocío 7748 P 4 G
141125/5 Zamponi, Pilar 7935 P 3 G
142606/3 García, María Fe 7974 A 3 G
142100/0 Valera, Tobías Gabriel 8603 P 3 G
141621/7 Cruz, Valentina 9234 P 2 G
136329/3 Herrera, Jimena 9241 A 2 G
130605/7 GARCIA, XIMENA NATALIA 9278 P 1 T
144142/0 Lloyaiy, Candela 9449 A 1 P
144367/6 Carballo Laveglia, Amparo 9494 A 3 G
121041/1 Gomez Morano, Lucas Tomas 9712 P 4 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
133243/5 Chocor, Martin Jorge 49 P 3 G
138865/3 Chaves, Daiana Micaela 491 A 3 G
145004/4 GOMEZ, NANCY LORENA 743 A 4 G
147591/6 Goñi, Lara 935 P 2 G
141067/3 Nucilli, Sofia 1060 A 5 G
135073/3 Perazzo, Valentina 1400 P 4 G
146726/9 Carreras, Laura Edith 1601 A 1 T
147471/8 Aguero, Cielo 1971 A 2 G
144400/9 GARCIA, MARTIN 2517 P 5 G
141539/5 Berardi, Ludmila Ailin 2690 P 4 G
135211/4 Sendra, Matias 3005 A 3 G
144141/8 Lopez, Santiago 3992 P 3 G
144380/2 Miraglia, Simon 4675 A 1 T
149071/4 Acuña, Valentín 4704 A 2 G
141398/1 Romero Martínez, Abril Luciana 4860 P 2 G
138698/5 Vischetti, Soledad 5033 P 2 G
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135591/1 Moran, Juan Francisco Oscar 5695 A 2 G
146325/4 Nieto Rodríguez, Julieta 5742 A 2 G
142082/7 Camusso, Juan Ignacio 5893 A 4 G
137714/3 Larguia, Abril 6315 A 1 T
135310/6 Sossi, Milagros Belen 6447 A 3 G
132580/5 Corrada, Jennifer 6588 A 2 G
144523/9 Zapata, Eliana 6734 A 1 T
144491/9 Cuevas, Paula 6796 P 2 G
132474/4 Tarantino, Lautaro Leonel 6927 A 2 G
141430/2 Pavon, Ana Pia 7136 A 1 T
132226/9 Segovia, Leila Aldana 7256 P 3 G
138170/7 Hernandez, Betina Lorena 7419 A 2 G
141717/6 Larroude, Bernardina 7441 A 2 G
135477/1 Mostajo, Pilar 7720 P 4 G
144869/5 Roselot Flammini, Mateo 8351 A 2 G
141302/5 Cavana, Macarena Rita 8459 A 2 G
144379/1 Basso, Augusto 8633 A 3 G
139249/7 Castillo Moran, Kiara Mailen 8931 A 2 G
139474/5 Gomez, Trinidad Ayelén 9361 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141272/7 Allemand, Maria Rosario 339 A 2 G
137895/5 Medina, Valentina 757 P 2 G
137816/9 Veron, Rosario Tamara 801 A 2 G
144263/8 Figueroa, Malena 980 A 2 G
144655/1 Sansone, Gina 1627 A 1 P
144275/3 Córdoba, Esteban 1827 P 2 G
145228/0 Lofeudo, Lucía 1933 A 2 G
141340/1 Quiroga González, Catalina 2162 P 2 G
135093/8 Flores, César Gabriel 2260 A 1 T
141194/9 GARCIA OJEDA, VALENTINA NAHIR 2903 A 3 G
135878/5 Lombardo, Serena 3224 P 4 G
141201/0 Mestre, Martina 3300 A 2 G
135202/3 Gil, Camila Tatiana 3793 A 4 G
132678/5 Axat, Juana 3897 A 3 G
144474/8 Laxagueborde, Valentina 4517 P 2 G
135344/7 Rojo, Lisandro Dalmiro 5932 P 2 G
141080/0 Barreiro Gialonardo, Micaela 5939 P 2 G
136892/7 Alvarez, Natalia  Mabel 6788 P 3 G
144482/8 Nielsen, Nazarena 6800 P 4 G
142509/3 Montenegro, Robertino 8302 P 2 G
138705/6 García, Melanie Anahí 8546 A 2 G
144367/6 Carballo Laveglia, Amparo 9494 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
142039/3 Leguizamón, Pablo Tomás 40 A 2 G
153000/6 Vazquez, Cristian Hernan 107 A 2 G
133167/0 Criado Felipe, Facundo 929 A 2 G
141065/1 León Paniagua, Alison Cristina 2855 P 2 G
147833/5 Benítez, Carola 3042 P 1 P
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141789/2 Duarte, Ludmila Magali 3368 A 2 G
132138/0 Nocetti, Lourdes 3374 A 1 T
135308/3 Vergara, Fiamma Ludmila 3396 P 3 G
148021/9 Dibene Martínez, Lucia Micaela 3753 A 2 G
138033/7 Diaz Souto, Francisco 5622 P 3 G
135111/1 Euler, Mariano Alfredo 6268 P 2 G
144669/8 Fava, Lisandro 6990 P 3 G
149746/6 Valle Caggiano, Moriana Carla 7160 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
141137/0 GOMEZ, CRISTIAN ANDRES 391 A 1 T
136016/8 Falggione, Milagros 452 A 3 G
146249/0 Amiel, Nazira Selene 575 A 2 G
140887/9 Barragán, Héctor Federico 1086 A 1 E
144445/3 Paris Sosa Sánchez, Laureano 1233 A 1 T
144723/7 Martínez, Antonella 1339 A 1 T
132455/0 Collado, Sol 1616 P 2 G
148296/7 Montanari, Emilio 1687 A 2 G
148233/0 Rosas, Gianluca 2086 P 5 G
141304/6 Barraza, Estefania 2623 A 2 G
137968/5 Acuña, Brisa Johanna 2834 A 2 G
148784/8 Racedo, Agustina 3415 A 2 G
135358/4 Goicoa, Guadalupe Belén 3529 A 3 G
147514/2 Nadales, Valentina 3562 A 2 G
135304/9 Balcera, Kevin Thomas 4267 A 2 G
138217/4 Sammarco, Sofia 4671 A 2 G
141111/9 Salgueiro, Agustina 4808 P 2 G
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 4892 A 1 T
139562/4 Mensi, Jazmín Ailén 5416 A 2 G
145438/8 Espinoza, Aylen 5471 A 2 G
141341/2 PEREZ, SANTIAGO 5561 P 3 G
140197/9 Abbas, Adan Juan 5783 A 1 T
147853/9 Soncini, Agustina Sol 5940 A 2 G
142740/8 Paladino Pineda, Delfina 6020 P 2 G
141690/2 Chaile, Brenda Ana Agustina 6034 A 1 T
144284/4 Albornoz, Iara Jazmin 6084 P 2 G
133734/0 Molina, Natalia Romina 6087 A 1 P
145531/4 Picco, Jerónimo 6113 A 1 T
138558/3 Valenti, Oriana 6118 A 2 G
147886/9 Gomez Ardito, Lola 6605 A 2 G
145735/6 Gómez, Facundo 6832 P 2 G
138624/6 Santinelli, Ana Paula 8196 A 1 T
139344/5 D'arrisso, Javier Antonio 8531 A 1 T
138399/7 Luchini, Valentina 8560 P 2 G
141912/6 Farall, Salvador 8651 A 1 P
133646/1 JALIL, CAROLINA ISABEL 8850 A 2 G
144578/6 PORFIRI, DELFINA 9325 A 2 G
141183/6 Negrelli, Giuliana 9451 A 2 G
148155/3 Ruggiero, Pedro 9605 A 2 G
134004/4 Quinteros, Luca Patricio 9835 A 3 G

10659.- SUCESIONES COM. 04

Página 32



Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
139364/0 Puente, Maria Lucia 239 P 5 G
136669/2 Calzada, Rocío Ailén 448 A 2 G
139511/2 Moran, Alejandro Claudio 1442 A 3 G
141245/3 Kucic, Santiago Leonel 1734 A 2 G
144198/7 Suarez, Valentin 2899 P 2 G
149229/8 Echarri, Christian Alexis 2961 A 3 G
138420/5 Consul, Thomas Martin 5063 P 2 G
138846/0 Bigliardi, María Victoria 6484 P 5 G
141701/6 Carry, Valentina Maiten 6746 A 1 T
138723/8 Ñanco, Llanca Mahuida 8543 A 2 G

Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad
145246/2 Diaz, Lucia Celeste 440 A 2 G
143268/9 Fernandez, Alondra Solange 514 A 3 G
135680/2 Busoni Paz, Ailen Flavia 1882 P 1 T
143014/8 Payan, Maria Libertad 2240 P 2 G
138319/9 Villalba, Candela 4366 P 2 G
144311/8 Casales, Catalina 5294 A 2 G
139436/9 Silva, Gisela Daiana 5343 P 2 G
132340/0 Vergara Suarez, Diego Armando 6442 P 3 G
132297/5 Agüero, Valentina 7842 A 5 G
145702/5 Torillo, Maria Pia 8113 A 3 G
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